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1 Declerck Misha H1 1 240 238 240 0 250 245 250 250 250 245 236 250 0 0 245 0 0 12 2939

2 Stieperaere Davy H1 2 250 245 250 186 0 250 245 0 0 240 250 245 250 250 250 0 0 12 2911

3 Geerts Alain H3 1 232 234 0 238 240 234 236 240 0 238 10 234 238 238 234 0 0 13 2846

4 Olivier Johan H3 2 10 226 232 232 238 228 228 236 236 230 10 10 236 234 230 15 15 17 2846

5 Ameloot Frederik H2 1 10 221 225 228 234 230 234 238 0 234 228 10 221 225 224 0 10 15 2772

6 De Ketelaere Luc H3 3 10 220 222 226 226 225 0 234 0 228 223 226 232 230 228 15 15 15 2760

7 Tilleman Bruno H3 4 223 224 226 218 10 223 225 224 230 223 10 10 228 232 221 15 15 17 2757

8 Vanhecke Jetro H1 8 245 250 245 250 0 0 240 245 245 0 238 240 0 245 238 0 0 11 2681

9 Laenens Gunther H2 2 10 218 224 0 228 0 222 211 228 222 222 219 234 228 213 0 0 13 2679

10 Vanhee Yordi H1 3 10 215 228 219 0 217 220 210 221 219 10 207 223 224 222 15 15 16 2675

11 Vansteelandt Filip H3 5 222 222 223 209 10 218 223 225 0 224 219 222 226 0 225 0 0 13 2668

12 Creminger Bart H1 4 212 206 220 0 224 219 221 0 232 226 224 10 224 223 210 0 15 14 2666

13 Meese Laurent H3 6 10 211 219 223 219 211 218 215 217 215 10 10 215 222 211 15 15 17 2656

14 Deramoudt Johan H3 7 214 212 218 220 10 10 214 219 222 214 10 211 213 219 216 15 15 17 2652

15 Hamers Peter H3 8 10 204 209 202 221 214 10 226 224 221 213 214 220 10 218 15 15 17 2646

16 Debreyne Frederic H2 3 221 219 0 227 232 0 177 217 0 220 218 221 225 226 220 15 0 13 2638

17 Vanden Berghe Patrick H3 9 10 205 215 217 220 213 219 222 0 216 208 10 214 220 212 0 15 15 2616

18 Pollentier Peter H3 10 204 10 202 213 216 204 215 218 223 0 0 203 218 221 214 15 0 14 2576

19 Puystjens Gino H3 11 209 213 221 216 212 0 0 205 0 205 203 200 211 217 208 15 15 14 2550

20 Tackx Koen H3 12 0 202 211 212 0 208 210 213 220 211 207 198 0 216 201 15 15 14 2539

21 Ketels Jens H1 5 200 182 212 214 218 216 216 208 0 0 191 10 216 215 209 15 15 15 2537

22 Vandenberghe Hugo H4 1 206 214 217 221 210 212 217 220 219 10 195 181 0 200 10 0 0 14 2532

23 Janssen Alfred H3 13 194 203 213 204 10 0 211 212 214 212 0 206 207 212 203 15 15 15 2531

24 Lestabel Maarten H1 6 215 197 205 211 214 203 207 216 218 199 204 189 0 10 10 0 10 15 2508

25 Gadeyne Kevin H1 7 10 201 200 208 205 197 212 214 211 0 200 10 208 207 194 15 15 16 2507

26 Westerlinck Stefaan H2 4 10 184 193 10 186 195 201 200 216 213 201 204 209 211 10 15 15 17 2473

27 Liekens Peter H3 14 10 199 203 198 204 199 209 198 215 196 0 10 206 213 195 15 0 15 2470

28 Desmedt Martin H4 2 199 194 0 191 197 205 208 209 0 201 197 10 212 210 204 15 10 15 2462

29 Viaene Christ H3 15 207 10 188 196 191 201 213 191 212 209 194 0 202 197 10 15 15 16 2451

30 Lycke Stijn H2 5 225 228 187 0 0 232 230 230 0 204 212 205 230 0 226 15 0 12 2424

31 Luypaert Dirk H3 16 187 0 195 197 0 185 205 207 0 200 198 197 204 206 196 15 15 14 2407

32 Vantyghem Vincent H2 6 10 189 197 199 195 187 198 194 202 195 10 190 201 199 10 15 0 16 2391

33 Van Langenhove Guido H4 3 10 10 189 183 192 188 203 199 207 206 185 10 195 196 186 0 0 15 2359

34 Debacker Curd H2 7 10 195 190 195 198 10 0 193 205 203 182 191 194 203 190 0 0 14 2359

35 Van de Velde Michaël H1 9 10 188 208 0 206 194 10 197 210 190 188 188 198 202 142 0 0 14 2331

36 Pertz Werner H2 8 10 187 194 188 184 175 199 195 200 189 10 177 191 187 10 15 15 17 2326

37 Beernaerts Nicky H1 10 10 200 199 200 188 10 180 183 194 188 178 10 187 195 181 0 0 15 2303

38 Coopman Dominique H2 9 198 190 207 203 199 196 0 204 0 197 192 143 179 0 179 15 0 13 2302

39 Bouilliaert Alexis H1 12 155 192 198 194 201 0 0 182 206 202 190 183 193 0 180 15 0 13 2291

40 Michiels Johan H3 17 10 181 183 180 180 178 196 188 199 185 10 176 189 10 185 15 15 17 2280

41 Velle Lorenzo H2 10 10 173 174 189 179 10 195 190 204 192 0 171 186 198 175 15 15 16 2276

42 Vrancken Jean H3 18 178 183 180 184 187 181 194 196 203 177 10 10 183 0 161 15 15 16 2257

43 Ketels Ronny H3 19 10 10 154 167 174 174 187 181 190 181 172 10 182 193 162 15 0 16 2162

44 Deplancke Jan H1 11 10 170 171 173 183 10 0 168 198 179 166 170 180 186 167 15 15 16 2161

45 Coussement Wim H3 20 0 217 230 230 230 222 0 0 226 210 0 187 0 204 198 0 0 10 2154

46 Vanhaecke Ronny H3 21 10 165 166 172 0 0 189 171 183 180 176 164 188 190 183 15 0 14 2152

47 Provost Rik H3 22 157 0 177 178 181 171 190 173 184 162 165 10 166 188 10 15 15 16 2142

48 De Groote Jurgen H3 23 0 167 160 175 177 150 191 187 173 160 10 149 168 183 10 15 10 16 2085

49 Jonckheere Patrick H4 4 10 171 162 160 161 154 178 172 186 165 157 10 10 171 143 15 15 17 2040

50 Jonckheere Koen H2 11 100 146 150 157 165 173 197 192 188 0 0 166 177 0 147 15 15 14 1988

51 Vanheule Marc H2 12 10 157 144 0 154 142 182 184 0 158 153 160 167 180 163 15 15 15 1984

52 Vermeulen Gino H3 24 10 10 140 128 158 10 175 180 192 164 152 150 163 170 165 0 15 16 1982

53 Vandecasteele Pieter H2 13 10 156 158 156 173 158 185 165 164 146 0 10 148 169 154 15 0 15 1967

54 Devriendt Johan H3 25 141 176 167 165 10 143 161 163 177 169 147 139 10 166 0 15 15 16 1964

55 Brunclair Frans H4 5 10 169 161 153 162 157 181 10 165 163 136 138 151 164 10 15 15 17 1960

56 Verbanck Thijs H1 13 102 162 0 145 156 153 0 0 157 161 171 165 181 191 168 0 0 12 1912

57 Nuytten Lode H3 26 0 0 168 169 178 138 0 186 156 191 164 0 196 194 169 0 0 11 1909

58 Pacque Hans H3 27 10 115 143 147 150 152 172 176 159 0 149 0 146 181 149 0 0 13 1849

59 Thibout Jean Marc H4 6 122 153 148 131 153 10 0 151 178 141 137 145 165 152 10 15 15 16 1826

60 Brouckaert Dimitri H1 14 113 152 159 163 171 0 179 160 0 139 0 135 156 168 100 15 15 14 1825

61 Waeyaert Pedro H2 14 133 163 157 159 168 134 0 0 154 153 117 0 134 157 127 15 15 14 1786

62 Deruddere Geert H4 7 184 0 181 187 0 169 0 0 0 186 187 167 161 185 173 0 0 10 1780

63 Ryckeboer Noel H4 8 10 143 138 0 141 128 0 167 168 157 138 131 142 167 130 15 0 14 1775

64 Depoorter Dimitri H2 15 169 0 192 179 0 0 193 0 180 168 163 168 0 189 172 0 0 10 1773

65 Rammant Johan H2 16 0 179 186 161 128 10 125 119 162 121 110 174 185 0 102 0 0 13 1762

66 Tyteca Walter H4 9 10 160 142 0 142 10 152 156 152 159 124 140 141 134 128 0 0 14 1750

67 De Cuyper Jurgen H2 17 10 131 139 140 137 123 155 153 160 150 10 10 135 154 123 0 0 15 1730

68 Decaestecker Luc H4 10 126 164 169 170 170 161 184 0 0 136 0 0 124 137 113 15 15 13 1684

69 Nagels Steven H2 18 115 149 135 150 155 0 168 162 158 0 139 0 170 0 153 0 15 12 1669

70 Bruylandt Jean-Jacques H4 11 10 145 129 138 148 129 162 152 144 0 0 102 122 153 115 15 0 14 1664

71 Blommaert Marc H1 15 10 124 132 129 131 10 140 141 138 143 119 117 129 144 10 15 15 17 1647

72 Vanmullem Christoph H2 19 1 0 0 100 112 82 0 134 176 172 155 162 184 177 159 0 15 13 1629

73 Maene Jimmy H2 20 148 151 147 142 149 111 151 126 125 0 0 114 123 10 85 15 15 15 1612

74 Leyzen Dennis H2 21 160 178 0 152 0 0 0 169 143 156 146 144 0 176 157 15 15 12 1611

75 Coucke Francis H3 28 0 0 0 75 133 131 160 161 182 166 145 132 0 173 138 0 15 12 1611

76 Decloedt Steve H2 22 95 155 108 149 139 126 164 0 0 140 98 129 132 0 112 15 10 14 1572

77 Dupon Thomas H1 19 0 141 145 143 140 0 166 136 0 0 131 121 140 156 118 15 15 13 1567

78 Janssens Andy H2 23 135 112 117 162 0 96 0 112 89 138 0 120 145 160 141 0 15 13 1542

79 Janssen Wouter H1 16 0 0 0 171 185 167 204 0 185 207 199 0 0 182 0 15 10 10 1525

80 Templeton Joeri H2 24 59 0 0 118 125 110 147 0 141 144 114 115 139 155 122 0 15 13 1504

81 Decock Ronny H4 12 10 130 118 113 121 120 121 140 136 116 99 10 116 106 10 15 15 17 1496

82 Eeckhaut Gunther H3 29 10 116 119 115 118 103 139 133 135 125 100 111 0 116 10 15 15 16 1480

83 Lootens Jozef H4 13 10 120 112 116 0 98 133 143 134 0 104 93 112 135 89 15 15 15 1429
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84 Pille Stefaan H3 30 158 158 156 146 164 164 186 0 0 142 121 0 0 0 0 15 0 10 1410

85 Depoorter Wim H2 25 128 148 141 144 145 121 158 0 0 148 0 119 119 0 0 0 0 10 1371

86 Rogier Martin H3 31 0 85 0 148 152 140 0 154 172 155 0 0 143 163 57 0 0 10 1369

87 Deramoudt Marc H4 14 10 113 92 114 117 10 111 109 0 119 89 100 95 133 92 15 15 16 1334

88 Snauwaert Mike H2 26 10 91 93 106 0 91 138 121 122 113 0 88 106 123 81 0 15 14 1298

89 Vandamme Jean-Marie H4 15 0 139 134 139 0 118 0 139 145 0 0 95 130 150 105 0 0 10 1294

90 Vandecasteele Wouter H1 21 74 138 137 0 134 0 167 170 0 0 112 113 0 145 76 15 10 12 1291

91 Ceuppens Patrick H4 16 66 119 115 103 119 0 131 135 0 103 0 82 99 124 88 0 0 12 1284

92 De Petter Ronny H3 32 0 0 127 130 123 115 154 150 139 98 122 0 0 0 93 15 15 12 1281

93 Deferme Bart H2 27 0 125 0 107 126 0 127 117 131 149 0 90 125 149 0 0 0 10 1246

94 Waeyaert Peter H3 33 10 95 85 78 108 76 105 103 113 110 83 0 91 120 10 15 15 16 1217

95 Herssens Dirk H3 34 13 94 79 102 101 80 0 106 123 124 109 0 0 139 87 0 0 12 1157

96 Vandecasteele Siemen H1 23 10 0 104 71 92 10 95 90 93 93 71 76 114 132 79 0 15 15 1145

97 Van Pee Johan H3 35 0 0 0 124 113 102 153 129 132 109 101 0 0 130 0 15 0 10 1108

98 Delanghe Jurgen H2 28 33 101 98 109 0 0 104 124 142 117 0 0 136 0 125 0 15 11 1104

99 Beyen Benny H1 24 49 105 101 119 0 69 116 130 110 123 93 0 0 0 73 0 10 12 1098

100 Vandecasteele Frederik H2 29 31 102 100 105 0 78 113 104 121 0 0 0 97 128 78 0 15 12 1072

101 Hintjes Robin H1 26 10 81 78 95 104 74 99 88 0 107 67 0 77 115 53 0 15 14 1063

102 Calmeyn Timon H1 28 48 140 146 126 0 107 0 142 126 0 0 0 103 0 110 0 15 10 1063

103 Jungbluth Rudy H3 36 10 84 76 79 88 66 96 100 95 101 69 67 0 121 10 0 0 14 1062

104 Hamers Preben H1 27 10 73 69 66 83 10 98 81 99 0 75 66 94 127 62 0 0 14 1013

105 Dewachter Pieter H2 30 34 0 80 99 109 86 126 118 118 0 0 62 85 0 60 15 15 13 1007

106 Van Driessche Luc H3 37 10 78 74 70 86 52 93 84 87 91 58 60 0 111 0 15 15 15 984

107 Taveirne Tom H2 31 10 80 73 72 82 54 102 98 98 0 74 69 90 0 48 15 15 15 980

108 Declerck Franky H4 17 0 0 84 87 0 79 114 105 120 0 92 81 98 0 83 0 15 11 958

109 Decoster Patrick H4 18 24 0 96 80 96 63 0 110 100 104 90 92 84 0 0 0 0 11 939

110 Brissinck Daniël H4 19 10 79 67 68 80 41 90 91 101 0 0 70 74 105 39 15 0 14 930

111 Moreels Hugo H4 20 37 103 94 0 0 85 110 0 0 111 88 0 92 114 65 15 0 11 914

112 De Bruycker Wim H2 32 21 108 106 112 111 0 0 0 90 105 76 0 0 113 51 0 0 10 893

113 Marlein Lorenzo H3 38 7 106 99 96 106 0 88 0 102 97 0 0 76 107 0 0 0 10 884

114 Vander Beke Frederik H1 30 19 92 116 0 105 56 0 97 116 0 0 0 86 110 42 0 15 11 854

115 Blommaert Philippe H2 33 35 82 83 84 0 65 0 101 105 0 0 0 78 117 63 0 15 11 828

116 Velle Christiaan H2 34 6 86 87 81 95 67 100 0 92 0 0 0 69 100 0 15 0 11 798

117 Vandamme Daniël H4 21 1 0 97 76 87 72 0 92 0 100 66 0 83 104 0 15 0 11 793

118 Vanhaverbeke Chris H3 39 15 0 0 0 94 57 107 95 91 0 0 0 82 109 43 0 15 10 708

119 David Danny H4 22 8 83 68 0 0 53 94 0 0 92 0 61 72 103 0 15 0 10 649

120 Vanhulst Christian H4 23 1 0 63 74 84 55 0 0 86 99 61 56 0 0 30 0 10 11 619

121 Spegelaere Eric H3 40 1 77 66 0 81 46 0 0 85 94 59 59 0 0 35 15 0 11 618
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1 Hertveldt Heidi D2 1 10 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 0 10 175 175 175 175 15 15 16 2150
2 Deruddere Lies D1 1 163 165 165 163 0 170 170 0 0 165 165 170 170 170 170 0 0 12 2006
3 Strubbe Fabienne D3 1 10 10 155 155 165 155 159 161 161 157 161 10 161 163 161 15 15 17 1974
4 Vereecke Tamara D3 2 10 10 150 150 159 10 152 152 151 150 155 157 153 161 159 15 15 17 1909
5 Tuttens Sophie D2 2 10 10 153 10 161 157 151 155 155 159 157 161 159 157 153 0 0 15 1908
6 Maes Maité D1 2 147 150 157 153 0 159 161 159 0 155 0 155 157 159 157 15 15 14 1899
7 Vandenbulcke Trui D2 3 155 161 159 113 163 161 155 165 159 133 133 0 140 0 0 15 0 13 1812
8 Jonckheere Eva D1 3 138 129 0 129 0 151 149 157 157 153 153 0 149 153 147 15 15 14 1795
9 Leyre Erna D3 3 10 10 10 140 143 143 144 149 149 144 145 136 142 141 146 0 15 16 1767

10 Note Carine D2 4 0 10 134 141 0 135 143 129 146 146 146 134 144 148 144 0 10 14 1710
11 Vanmaeckelberghe Niek D1 4 131 135 136 147 149 147 0 145 142 143 140 138 0 0 134 15 0 13 1702
12 Levecke Sophie D3 4 0 144 0 137 142 132 139 10 139 139 135 132 141 144 142 0 10 14 1686
13 Snijders Maria Elisa D4 1 10 138 138 135 0 136 135 144 143 142 143 0 137 147 138 0 0 13 1686
14 Dekeyser Brenda D2 5 134 130 140 138 0 127 142 138 0 141 138 10 126 138 141 15 0 14 1658
15 Timmerman Sandra D3 5 129 137 118 0 0 10 120 121 132 128 132 122 128 146 136 15 15 15 1589
16 Beyen Kathy D1 5 133 139 135 142 148 130 133 135 0 0 131 140 132 0 0 15 15 13 1528
17 Bousson Michou D3 6 123 123 123 125 131 114 129 132 135 129 125 110 0 0 0 15 0 13 1514
18 Depoorter Ingeborg D1 6 114 124 0 126 0 112 128 130 129 0 119 115 122 130 128 15 15 14 1507
19 Verplancke Liesbeth D1 7 127 0 0 134 136 137 138 120 134 0 128 0 136 133 130 0 15 12 1468
20 Decloedt Peggy D2 6 115 121 122 121 125 109 125 126 123 125 0 103 115 0 0 15 10 14 1455
21 Capitaine Tamara D1 8 0 115 117 120 123 104 121 115 0 120 10 108 116 125 122 15 15 15 1446
22 Jaecques Hilde D3 7 126 127 128 130 135 115 0 119 130 0 0 120 124 132 0 15 15 13 1416
23 Knockaert Georgette D3 8 113 117 0 114 126 105 118 113 119 107 115 10 0 121 110 15 0 14 1403
24 Devriendt Lili D3 9 0 107 103 107 119 10 114 10 116 119 110 113 121 128 120 0 0 14 1397
25 Aspeslagh Katrien D3 10 0 111 115 109 120 0 0 101 108 121 106 98 112 126 116 15 15 14 1373
26 Beirens Kristel D2 7 0 0 0 0 0 122 141 133 141 140 137 127 139 140 132 0 10 11 1362
27 Levecke Stephanie D2 8 0 112 114 0 0 99 115 106 110 117 108 111 110 123 93 0 0 12 1318
28 Boels Vera D4 2 95 110 111 0 117 10 111 100 10 114 98 106 105 110 100 0 0 14 1297
29 Janssens Conny D3 11 102 109 112 112 124 0 0 109 114 118 103 104 117 0 0 0 10 12 1234
30 Hertveldt Kathy D2 9 89 108 109 80 0 81 0 94 105 108 0 93 106 120 90 15 15 13 1213
31 Vandaele Marleen D3 12 10 95 91 93 101 10 101 90 98 95 10 85 91 112 96 0 15 16 1193
32 Mignauw Bieke D1 9 128 141 143 0 0 129 140 127 0 99 121 0 123 0 0 15 0 10 1166
33 Van Severen Jeannique D3 13 0 0 0 118 128 107 126 116 111 0 91 99 113 117 0 15 15 12 1156
34 Malfait Marjan D4 3 0 89 84 0 103 89 109 110 112 112 0 97 109 0 125 0 0 11 1139
35 Pierloot Sonja D3 14 101 0 106 104 0 83 110 104 109 109 0 92 96 0 108 0 10 12 1132
36 Huwel Agnes D4 4 70 91 87 0 91 10 98 89 93 100 85 83 92 108 0 0 10 14 1107
37 Vlerick Karen D2 10 10 88 89 96 102 78 103 91 92 98 86 88 66 0 0 15 0 14 1102
38 Brouckmeersch Caroline D3 15 72 86 0 0 104 60 0 87 97 101 75 80 100 107 101 15 15 14 1100
39 Maddens Fien D3 16 109 0 107 117 0 111 0 122 127 0 114 114 0 0 126 15 15 11 1077
40 Heusequin Christel D2 11 0 0 0 0 0 98 123 118 126 0 92 116 120 127 119 0 15 10 1054
41 Bruijneel Carine D3 17 119 114 105 110 0 106 122 117 124 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1043
42 Leuwers Carine D2 12 92 0 0 0 118 0 0 107 113 113 105 0 111 119 111 15 15 11 1019
43 Nolf Nele D4 5 66 87 80 83 95 10 92 0 77 88 72 78 80 0 83 0 0 13 991
44 Hamers Lilian D4 6 69 82 79 81 90 54 94 75 82 0 70 0 0 99 0 15 15 13 905
45 Beelen Lisette D4 7 58 78 73 74 88 0 90 72 0 85 0 76 72 101 0 0 0 11 867
46 Desanghere Ina D3 18 71 93 81 88 99 61 0 0 91 97 84 0 87 0 0 0 0 10 852
47 Billiet Francine D3 19 98 0 0 0 111 82 0 0 99 0 101 0 97 118 97 15 10 10 828
48 Warmoes Tania D3 20 0 104 0 99 105 71 0 95 106 0 0 0 103 0 106 15 15 10 819
49 Hanssen Phaedra D1 10 64 83 76 82 100 64 96 0 79 94 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 10 815
50 Soete Natacha D3 21 77 80 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 89 81 86 77 111 88 0 10 10 785
51 Dewulf Marleen D3 22 0 0 0 75 0 47 0 76 81 90 74 79 76 105 0 10 10 11 723
52 Capitaine Natasha D2 13 61 85 0 76 0 49 0 0 0 91 0 81 75 103 81 10 10 11 722
53 Schockaert Katrien D3 23 0 76 70 70 0 0 0 66 76 82 0 75 69 100 0 0 10 10 694
54 Depuydt Bernadette D4 8 56 77 71 69 84 44 0 67 0 83 66 0 68 0 0 0 0 10 685
55 De Clerck Lieve D4 9 62 79 74 77 89 50 0 78 0 0 0 0 71 0 79 0 10 10 669
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1 Hertveldt Heidi D2 1 10 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 0 10 175 175 175 175 15 15 16 2150
2 Deruddere Lies D1 1 163 165 165 163 0 170 170 0 0 165 165 170 170 170 170 0 0 12 2006
3 Beeuwsaert Dirk H5 1 161 163 0 165 170 165 165 170 170 170 0 165 165 0 165 0 0 12 1994
4 Strubbe Fabienne D3 1 10 10 155 155 165 155 159 161 161 157 161 10 161 163 161 15 15 17 1974
5 Deweert Marc H5 2 157 159 161 159 0 163 163 0 165 163 163 163 163 165 0 0 15 13 1959
6 Lefevere Willy H5 3 10 149 151 10 157 153 157 163 153 161 159 0 155 155 155 15 15 16 1918
7 Vereecke Tamara D3 2 10 10 150 150 159 10 152 152 151 150 155 157 153 161 159 15 15 17 1909
8 Tuttens Sophie D2 2 10 10 153 10 161 157 151 155 155 159 157 161 159 157 153 0 0 15 1908
9 Maes Maité D1 2 147 150 157 153 0 159 161 159 0 155 0 155 157 159 157 15 15 14 1899

10 Geelen Robert H5 4 10 147 148 149 0 152 150 150 150 149 149 0 147 151 150 15 0 14 1817
11 Vandenbulcke Trui D2 3 155 161 159 113 163 161 155 165 159 133 133 0 140 0 0 15 0 13 1812
12 Jonckheere Eva D1 3 138 129 0 129 0 151 149 157 157 153 153 0 149 153 147 15 15 14 1795
13 Leyre Erna D3 3 10 10 10 140 143 143 144 149 149 144 145 136 142 141 146 0 15 16 1767
14 Demaegdt Georges H5 5 10 145 146 10 146 142 145 146 144 148 0 146 143 150 145 0 0 14 1766
15 Dhaeze Alexis H5 6 146 136 144 145 150 148 146 153 0 134 124 141 129 0 0 15 0 13 1711
16 Note Carine D2 4 0 10 134 141 0 135 143 129 146 146 146 134 144 148 144 0 10 14 1710
17 Vanmaeckelberghe Niek D1 4 131 135 136 147 149 147 0 145 142 143 140 138 0 0 134 15 0 13 1702
18 Levecke Sophie D3 4 0 144 0 137 142 132 139 10 139 139 135 132 141 144 142 0 10 14 1686
19 Snijders Maria Elisa D4 1 10 138 138 135 0 136 135 144 143 142 143 0 137 147 138 0 0 13 1686
20 Geldhof Johnny H5 7 0 140 139 136 144 10 137 141 137 135 139 137 10 137 137 0 0 14 1679
21 Defruyt Ronald H5 8 132 133 132 132 141 10 134 139 133 0 134 10 138 135 140 15 0 15 1658
22 Dekeyser Brenda D2 5 134 130 140 138 0 127 142 138 0 141 138 10 126 138 141 15 0 14 1658
23 Delcour Eddy H5 9 121 134 133 133 139 0 0 137 145 137 136 135 133 143 10 0 15 14 1651
24 Chavatte Roger H5 10 0 10 125 128 130 10 136 134 140 132 130 130 127 136 133 0 0 14 1601
25 Timmerman Sandra D3 5 129 137 118 0 0 10 120 121 132 128 132 122 128 146 136 15 15 15 1589
26 Castagna Mario H5 11 0 132 131 127 133 10 132 136 0 131 120 125 125 134 135 0 0 13 1571
27 Beyen Kathy D1 5 133 139 135 142 148 130 133 135 0 0 131 140 132 0 0 15 15 13 1528
28 Bousson Michou D3 6 123 123 123 125 131 114 129 132 135 129 125 110 0 0 0 15 0 13 1514
29 Depoorter Ingeborg D1 6 114 124 0 126 0 112 128 130 129 0 119 115 122 130 128 15 15 14 1507
30 Verplancke Liesbeth D1 7 127 0 0 134 136 137 138 120 134 0 128 0 136 133 130 0 15 12 1468
31 Decloedt Peggy D2 6 115 121 122 121 125 109 125 126 123 125 0 103 115 0 0 15 10 14 1455
32 Capitaine Tamara D1 8 0 115 117 120 123 104 121 115 0 120 10 108 116 125 122 15 15 15 1446
33 Jaecques Hilde D3 7 126 127 128 130 135 115 0 119 130 0 0 120 124 132 0 15 15 13 1416
34 Knockaert Georgette D3 8 113 117 0 114 126 105 118 113 119 107 115 10 0 121 110 15 0 14 1403
35 Devriendt Lili D3 9 0 107 103 107 119 10 114 10 116 119 110 113 121 128 120 0 0 14 1397
36 Aspeslagh Katrien D3 10 0 111 115 109 120 0 0 101 108 121 106 98 112 126 116 15 15 14 1373
37 Beirens Kristel D2 7 0 0 0 0 0 122 141 133 141 140 137 127 139 140 132 0 10 11 1362
38 Levecke Stephanie D2 8 0 112 114 0 0 99 115 106 110 117 108 111 110 123 93 0 0 12 1318
39 Boels Vera D4 2 95 110 111 0 117 10 111 100 10 114 98 106 105 110 100 0 0 14 1297
40 Illegems François H5 12 96 106 0 103 116 10 108 105 107 110 95 91 95 0 95 0 0 13 1237
41 Janssens Conny D3 11 102 109 112 112 124 0 0 109 114 118 103 104 117 0 0 0 10 12 1234
42 Timmermans Marcel H5 13 0 119 116 116 132 118 130 123 125 0 116 0 0 129 0 0 0 10 1224
43 Hertveldt Kathy D2 9 89 108 109 80 0 81 0 94 105 108 0 93 106 120 90 15 15 13 1213
44 Vandaele Marleen D3 12 10 95 91 93 101 10 101 90 98 95 10 85 91 112 96 0 15 16 1193
45 Lostrie Walter H5 14 106 118 121 123 129 113 127 125 128 87 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 11 1192
46 Mignauw Bieke D1 9 128 141 143 0 0 129 140 127 0 99 121 0 123 0 0 15 0 10 1166
47 Van de Woestijne Firmin H5 15 112 0 0 0 107 97 116 0 121 123 0 117 118 131 124 0 0 10 1166
48 Van Severen Jeannique D3 13 0 0 0 118 128 107 126 116 111 0 91 99 113 117 0 15 15 12 1156
49 Malfait Marjan D4 3 0 89 84 0 103 89 109 110 112 112 0 97 109 0 125 0 0 11 1139
50 De Bruycker Eugeen H5 16 82 103 0 101 110 63 0 80 96 102 87 96 101 113 0 0 0 12 1134
51 Pierloot Sonja D3 14 101 0 106 104 0 83 110 104 109 109 0 92 96 0 108 0 10 12 1132
52 Huwel Agnes D4 4 70 91 87 0 91 10 98 89 93 100 85 83 92 108 0 0 10 14 1107
53 Vlerick Karen D2 10 10 88 89 96 102 78 103 91 92 98 86 88 66 0 0 15 0 14 1102
54 Brouckmeersch Caroline D3 15 72 86 0 0 104 60 0 87 97 101 75 80 100 107 101 15 15 14 1100
55 Maddens Fien D3 16 109 0 107 117 0 111 0 122 127 0 114 114 0 0 126 15 15 11 1077
56 Samyn Paul H5 17 74 90 86 89 92 76 100 88 0 106 89 90 93 0 0 0 0 12 1073
57 Heusequin Christel D2 11 0 0 0 0 0 98 123 118 126 0 92 116 120 127 119 0 15 10 1054
58 Bruijneel Carine D3 17 119 114 105 110 0 106 122 117 124 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1043
59 Leuwers Carine D2 12 92 0 0 0 118 0 0 107 113 113 105 0 111 119 111 15 15 11 1019
60 Knockaert Dirk H5 18 0 0 0 78 98 88 0 97 0 111 99 105 104 116 99 0 15 11 1010
61 De Laere François H5 19 0 81 77 79 0 53 93 83 83 92 79 77 84 106 0 0 15 13 1002
62 Nolf Nele D4 5 66 87 80 83 95 10 92 0 77 88 72 78 80 0 83 0 0 13 991
63 Van Bossche Etienne H5 20 57 0 0 72 87 55 91 82 84 86 71 0 79 102 82 0 15 13 963
64 Hamers Lilian D4 6 69 82 79 81 90 54 94 75 82 0 70 0 0 99 0 15 15 13 905
65 Beelen Lisette D4 7 58 78 73 74 88 0 90 72 0 85 0 76 72 101 0 0 0 11 867
66 Desanghere Ina D3 18 71 93 81 88 99 61 0 0 91 97 84 0 87 0 0 0 0 10 852
67 Van Hee Dirk H5 21 0 84 78 0 96 56 95 0 78 93 78 0 83 0 89 0 15 11 845
68 Billiet Francine D3 19 98 0 0 0 111 82 0 0 99 0 101 0 97 118 97 15 10 10 828
69 Warmoes Tania D3 20 0 104 0 99 105 71 0 95 106 0 0 0 103 0 106 15 15 10 819
70 Hanssen Phaedra D1 10 64 83 76 82 100 64 96 0 79 94 0 0 0 0 77 0 0 10 815
71 Soete Natacha D3 21 77 80 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 89 81 86 77 111 88 0 10 10 785
72 Dewulf Marleen D3 22 0 0 0 75 0 47 0 76 81 90 74 79 76 105 0 10 10 11 723
73 Capitaine Natasha D2 13 61 85 0 76 0 49 0 0 0 91 0 81 75 103 81 10 10 11 722
74 Schockaert Katrien D3 23 0 76 70 70 0 0 0 66 76 82 0 75 69 100 0 0 10 10 694
75 Depuydt Bernadette D4 8 56 77 71 69 84 44 0 67 0 83 66 0 68 0 0 0 0 10 685
76 De Clerck Lieve D4 9 62 79 74 77 89 50 0 78 0 0 0 0 71 0 79 0 10 10 669
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Rammant Stan JOG ja ja ja ja ja ja ja ja ja ja ja ja ja ja ja 15

Servranckx Maurice JOG ja ja ja ja ja ja ja ja - ja ja ja ja ja ja 14

Duron Karen JOG ja - ja ja ja ja ja ja - ja ja ja ja ja ja 13

Duron Kevin JOG ja ja ja ja - ja ja ja - ja ja ja ja ja ja 13

Rammant Nel JOG - ja ja ja - ja ja ja ja ja ja ja ja ja ja 13

Vanmassenhove Tony JOG ja ja ja - ja ja ja - ja ja - ja ja ja ja 12

Peeters Alex JOG ja ja - ja ja ja ja - ja - ja - ja ja ja 11

Lepeire Vanessa JOG ja - ja - ja ja ja ja ja ja ja - ja - - 10

Verbiest Katia JOG - ja ja ja ja ja ja ja ja - - - ja ja - 10

Waeyaert Tibo JOG - - - ja - ja ja ja ja ja ja - - ja ja 9
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